

## COMPASSION CLASSIC GOLF TOURNAMENT

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION FORM

Thank you for your generous support to the Townsend Smith Foundation (TSF). Please know that you are helping to make a meaningful difference in helping to build and operate a hospice residence in North Halton.

You can pay for your sponsorship online here: <u>Compassion Classic Sponsorship 2024 | Townsend Smith</u> Foundation (townsend-smith.ca)

<u>If paying via cheque</u>, make it out to "Townsend Smith Foundation", attach your sponsorship form, and mail to:

Townsend Smith Foundation Box 489, 420 Main Street East Milton, Ontario, L9T 5G3

TO BE COMPLETED BY SPONSOR:						
Name of donor(s):	First Name(s)			Last Name(s)		
Telephone:			nail:	, ,		
Address:						
City:	F	Prov/State:		Postal Code:		
Telephone:			nail:			
Date:						
Sponsorship Amount	:					
I confirm my sponsorship support for Townsend Smith Foundation  Sponsor Signature:						
			Date:	dd/m	m/yy	
Please add me to the Townsend Smith Foundation (TSF) mailing and/or communications list(s):				Yes		No 🗆

Townsend Smith Foundation (TSF)

Box 489, 420 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario, L9T 5G3 CANADA
289.878.3407 | www.Townsend-Smith.ca | events@townsend-smith.ca
Charitable Number 82021 6281 RR0001